WOODFORD

ITEM

10
1"
12
13

MODEL 40 SERIES PARTS LIST

PART#
30440
30441
30448
30449
30442
30443
30450
30451
30444
30445
30446
30447
30452
30453
30454
30455
34HF-CH
34HF-BR
30009
30008
30104
30105
30247
30107
30109
30233
30120
30002
30121
50009

RK-24
RK-H34

*VACUUM BREAKER SOLD SEPARATELY

®

DESCRIPTION

HEAD 43-1/2 Female - ROUGH BRASS *
HEAD 43-1/2 Female - POLISHED CHROME *
HEAD 45-3/4 Female - ROUGH BRASS *
HEAD 45-3/4 Female - POLISHED CHROME *
HEAD 43-1/2 Female-VB - ROUGH BRASS *
HEAD 43-1/2 Female-VB - POLISHED CHROME *
HEAD 45-3/4 Female-VB - ROUGH BRASS *
HEAD 45-3/4 Female-VB - POLISHED CHROME *
HEAD 44-1/2 Male - ROUGH BRASS

HEAD 44-1/2 Male - POLISHED CHROME
HEAD 44-1/2 Male-VB - ROUGH BRASS
HEAD 44-1/2 Male-VB - POLISHED CHROME
HEAD 46-3/4 Male - ROUGH BRASS

HEAD 46-3/4 Male - POLISHED CHROME
HEAD 46-3/4 Male-VB - ROUGH BRASS
HEAD 46-3/4 Male-VB - POLISHED CHROME
VACUUM BREAKER - CHROME

VACUUM BREAKER - BRASS

WASHER SCREW

WASHER

OPERATING STEM

PACKING WASHER

PACKING

PACKING NUT - ROUGH BRASS

PACKING NUT - POLISHED CHROME
WHEEL HANDLE - TAN

WHEEL HANDLE - CLEAR

HANDLE SCREW - BRASS

HANDLE SCREW - NICKEL

TEE KEY

CHROME REPAIR KIT(Includes Items 8-15)
BRASS REPAIR KIT(Includes ltems 8-15)
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